
WILLIAMSON COUNTY BID FORM

CULVERTS - CORRUGATED METAL FOR WILLIAMSON COUNTY
UNIFIED ROAD AND BRIDGE SYSTEM

);(,State:

Fax: ( 1/2.

BID NUMBER: 09WCA009

NAME OF BIDDER: 'T~,{et""...;zS~~f!-o=t:-'lt?/~'f)~e.'L(,i:(~fc(2,V~(,--_--- _
Mailing Address: t () 8&,)( ?If

City:1tffW4J /Coelt
Email Address:t.tf!\t.~ @ .&t!.oN" eaKl

Telephone: (f/2 ) 19(/ -o.CZ\lc;
Mobile Phone: (.f/A ) 9'2t2~ /.;-//]

ITEM # DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT PRICE

1 ROUND - GALVANIZED j(",

12" linear foot g.t.:;;;,
15" linear foot /1) ~
18" linear foot ji Jj2.
24" linear foot //,~

3D" linear foot 2/J!£.
36" linear foot 2'1Z£.
42" linear foot .2(;:~l
48" linear foot ?7J'f!.
54" linear foot l-J!j5L
60" linear foot t;'/~
72" linear foot ';·,COb

r:'. -
2 ROUND - ASPHALT COATED

12" linear foot /2 'Ii!-
15" linear foot '/i,-7!i
18" linear foot 79 l{l

2411 linear foot )lA~
30" linear foot Zi)'M-(/ ,.-"

36" linear foot '?/, bJ!..
42" linear foot ·/Y2 6;:[



ITEM # DESCRIPTION

2 ROUND - ASPHALT COATED ­
Continued

48"

54"

3 IROUND - POLYMER

12"

UNIT

linear foot

linear foot

linear foot

linear foot

linear foot

UNIT PRICE

J1~

4

24"

30"

36"

42"

48"

54"

60"

1ARCHED - GALVANIZED

linear foot

linear foot

linear foot

linear foot

linear foot

linear foot

linear foot

linear foot

linear foot

linear foot

15"

18"

36"

48"

54"

60"

72"

17" X 13"

21" x 15"

28" x 20"

34" x 24"

42" x 29"

49" x 33"

57 1t
X 38"

64" x 43"

71" x 47"

83" x 57"

linear foot

linear foot

linear foot

linearfoot

linear foot

linear foot

linear foot

linear foot

linear foot

linear foot

'?I(J
7-

(J ft/.·'j f) .1<



5 ARCHED - ASPHALT COATED

ITEM #

ITEM #

15"

18"

24"

30"

36"

42"

48"

60"

DESCRIPTION

17" x 13"

28" X 2011

35" X 2411

42"x 29"

57" X 38"

71" x 47"

83" x 57"

DESCRIPTION

UNIT

linear foot

linear foot

linear foot

linear foot

linear foot

linear foot

linear foot

linear foot

linear foot

linear foot

UNIT

UNIT PRICE

/153:-

JIJ,?!l
UNIT PRICE

6 ARCHED - POLYMER

15"

18"

24"

3D"

36"

42"

48"

54"

60"

72"

1T' x 13"

21" X 1511

28" x 20"

35" x 24"

42" X 2911

49" x 33"

57" x 38"

64" x 43"

71" x 47"

83" x 57"

linear foot

linear foot

linear foot

linear foot

linear foot

linear foot

linear foot

linear foot

linear foot

linear foot

II,fk

110 L'>

CHECK ONE OF THE FOLLOWING:

~w item basis. (Will accept award on "any or all" items.)

WillI "all or none" basis. (Will accept award of "all" items only. If left blank, low item will apply.)

me)TJi I htrc-p 0/1/ gAI/J15 1M!!. )/;/tJJ!. 1'95

Or- I±IE.



By signing this form:
• The bidder confirms that he/she has read the entire document and agrees to the terms herein.
• The bidder is acknowiedging the Conflict of Interest Clause; pg3, paragraph 9 and agrees to foilow necessary requirements

The undersigned, by his/her signature, represents that he/she is authorized to bind the bidder to fuily comply with the terms and conditions
of the attached invitation for Bid, Specifications, and Special Provisions for the amount(s) shown on the accompanying bid sheet(s).

,{,,' , A Date of Bid: V51t2Z
Signature of Person Authorized to S'

Printed Name and Title of Signer: ~ '1/1://5 .4 Ci'e.aWP&e.

DO NOT SIGN OR SUBMIT WITHOUT READING ENTIRE DOCUMENT

THIS FORM MUST BE COMPLETED, SIGNED, AND RETURNED WITH BID



WILLIAMSON COUNTY
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

301 SE INNER LOOP - SUITE 106
GEORGETOWN, TEXAS 78626

http://www.williamson-county.org/Procurement

CULVERTS - CORRUGATED METAL FOR WILLIAMSON COUNTY
UNIFIED ROAD AND BRIDGE SYSTEM

BID NUMBER: 09WCA007

BIDS MUST BE RECEIVED ON OR BEFORE: AUGUST 5, 2006 - 1:30 PM

BIDS WILL BE PUBLICLY OPENED: AUGUST 5, 2006 - 2:00 PM

ADDENDUM # 1

July 31, 2008

PAGES 5 &6

REPLACE THE EXISTING BID FORM WITH THE ATTACHED BID FORM

NOTE: The following items need to be added to the bid:

Round - Galvanized
Round - Asphalt Coated
Arched - Galvanized
Arched - Asphalt Coated.

All bidders must acknowledge receipt of Addendum # 1

Name t Llli1I ~

COMPLETED FORM MUST BE SUBMITTED WITH BID

Sincerely,

&t?!':;! &t?c6!'
Barry Becker
Assistant Purchasing Agent
Williamson County


